
 
 

WARM UP ASSIGNMENTS 
Assigned 4:00 - 4:50pm 

 
FRIDAY NIGHT ONLY 

ASSIGNED 4:00 - 4:50pm 
Need more space work together or use OPEN lanes 

 

WEST  
11 NCY/CAT (Share Blocks lane 10) 
10 BERK 
9 STORM 
8 STORM 

7 STAC 
6 RSA 
5 RATS 
4 MB 
3 MB 
2 NSSC 
1 NSSC 
WELL GTSA 
WELL OPEN 
WELL OPEN 
8 FAA/ TST/ UNAT 
7 SOUD/TST 

6 MAS 
5 PS 
4 CAC 
3 CFJV 
2 RAC 
1 TIDE 
0 OPEN 

EAST  

 



WARM UP ASSIGNMENTS 
Assigned 6:45 - 8:00am Controlled & Assigned 10u 8:00 - 8:25am 

 
SATURDAY & SUNDAY AM SESSIONS 

ASSIGNED 6:45 - 8:00am 10 & Under 8:00 - 8:20am 
Need more space work together or use OPEN lanes 

 

WEST  WEST  
11 NCY/CAT (Share 

Blocks lane 10) 
11 CAT/NCA (Share 

Blocks lane 10) 
10 BERK 10 BERK 
9 STORM 9 STORM 
8 STORM 8 STORM 

7 STAC 7 STAC 
6 RSA 6 RSA 
5 RATS 5 RATS 
4 MB 4 MB 
3 MB 3 MB 
2 NSSC 2 NSSC 
1 NSSC 1 GTSA 
WELL GTSA WELL GTSA 
WELL GTSA WELL GTSA 
WELL OPEN WELL OPEN 
8 FAA/ TST/ UNAT 8 FAA/TST 
7 SOUD/TST 7 SOUD/TST 

6 MAS 6 MAS/PS 
5 PS 5 PS 
4 CAC 4 CAC 
3 CFJV 3 CFJV 
2 RAC 2 RAC 
1 TIDE 1 TIDE 
0 OPEN 0 OPEN 

EAST  EAST  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


